MACP500 series
MACP500
20A 25A
0.05~1 MPa
1.5 MPa
40 μm
175 c.c
190 l/min

20A: 3/4
25A: 1
Order example
MODEL BORE SIZE
Symbol
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Port size
Operating pressure range
Bore No.
Medium
D: Auto drain valve
    (YD401)
2-Rc3/4
2-Rc1
97.5 97.5
195
3
3
9
1
2
0
2
1
9
24
1
0
2
1
6
12.5
10
70
9
0 11
5
1
2
6
φ6
Filter element
※ Standard unit contains semi-auto-drain function when
operating pressure below 0.05 MPa.
2-Rc1/4
2000
2000
1500
1500
1000
1000
500
500
2200
2200
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
8A
10A
0.7 MPa
0.7 MPa
PU
SH LOC
K